2025/2026

NAME

Arts Alliance
Historical Assoc
Genealogical Society
Main Street
Rotary Club-Bike Tour
Franklin County Chamber of Commerce
The Alamo Mission
SRS Auction Service
Franklin Co. Youth Baseball
Mt Vernon Music

TOTAL

Projected income for 2024-2025
Carried over

TOTAL IN RESERVE

HOTEL/MOTEL TAX FUND

RECEIVED
REQUESTED AMOUNT  LAST YEAR

3,925.00
17,500.00

3,500.00
7,470.00 paid

17530. DUE FCHA

20,000.00
6,500.00
5,000.00
4,100.00
4,800.00

23,000.00
4,000.00

88,825.00

50,000.00

111,671.00 as of 5/22/2024

20,000.00
1,000.00 paid
0.00
0.00
4,800.00|
4,500.00
0.00
41,270.00

Notes

promotion of the arts
hist restoration and preservn

‘promotion

sporting event

U83<:,S\<mm:oﬂ cntr operations
‘advertising city/promo of arts

advertising the city

'sporting event

promotion of arts/promo City




