2025/2026	HOTEL/MOTEL TAX FU	FAX FUND	
		RECEIVED	Notes
NAME	REQUESTED AMOUNT	LAST YEAR	
Arts Alliance	3,925.00	3,500.00	promotion of the arts
Historical Assoc	17,500.00	7,470.00 paid	
Genealogical Society		7530. DUE FCHA	
Main Street	20,000.00	20,000.00	promotion
Rotary Club-Bike Tour	6,500.00	1,000.00 paid	
Franklin County Chamber of Commerce	5,000.00	0.00	
The Alamo Mission	4,100.00	0.00	advertising city/promo of arts
SRS Auction Service	4,800.00	4,800.00	advertising the city
Franklin Co. Youth Baseball	23,000.00	4,500.00	sporting event
Mt Vernon Music	4,000.00	0.00	promotion of arts/promo City
TOTAL	88,825.00	41,270.00	
Projected income for 2024-2025	50,000.00		
Carried over			
TOTAL IN RESERVE	111,671.00 as of 5/22/2024	22/2024	